Vacuum Gauge Controllers
Sustainable solution for process measurement, control
and data log
Compatible to the wide range of INFICON active
gauges, the TPG36x active gauge controllers are able
to monitor and data log the entire pressure range from
10-10 to 1500 mbar (10-10 to 1125 Torr) and the set point
status.

1
TPG361, TPG362
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type TPG361 TPG362
Vacuum Gauge Controller IGD28040 IGD28290
Accessories CMR, PCR, TPR, PKR, IKR, APR, PBR, IMR
Cable to Gauges in m (ft)
3 (9.0) BG448250-T
5 (16.5) BG448251-T
10 (33.0) BG448252-T
15 (49.5) BG448253-T
20 (66.0) BG448254-T
30 (99.0) BG448256-T
35 (115.0) BG448257-T
40 (132.0) BG448258-T
45 (148.0) BG448259-T
50 (164.0) BG448260-T
Other lengths on request
TPG361, TPG362
2
TPG361, TPG362